
melbourneboomers.com.au#BOOMUP

VENUES   MKY McDonalds Mackay Multi Sport Stadium 
CNS Cairns Pop Up Arena   TSV Townsville Stadium

2020 WNBL

FIXTURE
 DATE TIME* AEDT VENUE HOME AWAY TV

 Thu Nov 12 6pm 7pm TSV MELBOURNE SYDNEY UNI

 Sat Nov 14 4pm 5pm TSV MELBOURNE SOUTHSIDE

 Mon Nov 16 7pm 8pm MKY PERTH MELBOURNE

 Wed Nov 18 5pm 6pm MKY MELBOURNE UC CAPITALS

 Sun Nov 22 2pm 3pm TSV MELBOURNE ADELAIDE

 Tue Nov 24 7pm 8pm TSV MELBOURNE TOWNSVILLE

 Sun Nov 28 8:30pm 9:30pm TSV MELBOURNE PERTH 

 Tue Dec 1 5pm 6pm TSV UC CAPITALS MELBOURNE

 Thu Dec 3 6pm 7pm CNS SYDNEY UNI MELBOURNE

 Sat Dec 5 4pm 5pm CNS BENDIGO MELBOURNE

 Sun Dec 6 2pm 3pm CNS SOUTHSIDE MELBOURNE

 Tue Dec 8 5pm 6pm CNS ADELAIDE MELBOURNE

 Fri Dec 11 5pm 6pm CNS MELBOURNE BENDIGO

 Sun Dec 13 4pm 5pm TSV TOWNSVILLE MELBOURNE 

 FINALS

 Wed Dec 16 5pm 6pm TBC 1st 2nd

 Wed Dec 16 7pm 8pm TBC 3rd 4th

 Fri Dec 18 6pm 7pm TBC  Loser SF1 Winner SF2

 Sun Dec 20 2pm 3pm TBC Winner SF1 Winner PF


